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MS / Org Member Email Address

Australia Jeff WOOTON jeff.wootton@defence.gov.au

Brazil Flavia MANDARINO flavia@chm.mar.mil.br

Canada Lynn PATTERSON lynn.patterson@dfo-mpo.gc.ca

Denmark Carsten RIISE-JENSEN cr@kms.dk

Finland Mikko HOVI Mikko.Hovi@liikennevirasto.fi 

France Christian MOUDEN christian.mouden@shom.fr

Germany Jochen RITTERBUSCH jochen.ritterbusch@bsh.de 

Japan Yasutaka KATAGIRI Yasutaka Katagiri ico@jodc.go.jp

Japan Shinichi KIKUCHI kikuchi-ecm@jha.jp 

Korea (KHOA) Chang sun CHO changsun@korea.kr

Korea (KHOA) Jong Yeon PARK zpzk100@korea.kr

Korea (KHOA) Jong min PARK  jmpark@kordi.re.kr

Nehterlands Ellen VOS EM.Vos@mindef.nl 

New Zealand Jennifer RYAN jryan@linz.govt.nz

Norway Odd Aage FØRE odd.aage.fore@statkart.no 

South Africa Sydney OSBORNE hydrosan@iafrica.com

Sweden Hans ENGBERG  Hans.Engberg@Sjofartsverket.se

Turkey Esref GšNSAY egunsay@shodb.gov.tr

UK Barrie GREENSLADE (Chairman) Barrie.Greenslade@UKHO.gov.uk

UK Su MARKS su.marks@ukho.gov.uk

USA (USNOO) R. Wade LADNER rodney.ladner@navy.mil 

USA (NOAA) Julia POWELL (Vice Chairman)  julia.powell@noaa.gov

USA (NGA) Scott REEVES Scott.W.Reeves@nga.mil

USA (NOAA) Sean LEGEER sean.legeer@noaa.gov

USA Robert GREER robert.a.greer@navy.mil

USA Mikan Stamenkovich mikan.stamenkovich@navy.mil
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USA David GRANT david.grant1@navy.mil

USA (USACE) Denise LaDUE Denise.R.LaDue@usace.army.mil

IHB Tony PHARAOH (Secretary) apharaoh@ihb.mc

Industry Members

CARIS Hugh ASTLE hugh.astle@caris.com

ECC Stig OSALAND  Stig.Osaland@ecc.as

ECC Svein SKJAEVERLAND svein.skjaeveland@ecc.no

ESRI Tom DE PUYT tdepuyt@esri.com

FURUNO Finland OY Hannu PIEPONEN hannu.peiponen@furuno.fi

FURUNO Japan Tomihiko ODA tomihiko.oda@furuno.fi

IC-ENC Richard FOWLE richard.fowle@ic-enc.org

IIC Ed KUWALEK edk@iictechnologies.com

Jeppesen Eivind Eik MONG eivind.mong@jeppeson.com

NAVTOR Bjorn Saestad bjorn.saestad@navtor.com

SevenCs Holger BOTHIEN bo@sevencs.com 

T-Kartor Agita TARASOVA agita.tarasova@t-kartor.fi

Transas Konstantin IVANOV Konstantin.Ivanov@transas.com
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